Diamond Tools
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
The optimal tools for your industryTM
 Metric
2
®
Carmex Diamond Tools

Metric holders
Inch holders
Ordering Code R. Hand
L. Hand d Min
Bore Dia l f k Insert
Screw
Torx
Key insert
E10M STFPR-11 R 10 11.0 150 5.9 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
E10M STFPL-11 L 10 11.0 150 5.9 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
E12P STFPR-11 R 12 14.0 170 6.9 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
E12P STFPL-11 L 12 14.0 170 6.9 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
Ordering Code R. Hand
L. Hand d Min
Bore Dia l f k Insert
Screw
Torx
Key insert
E-STFPR 6-2 R 3/8 .449 6 .217 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
E-STFPR 8-2 R 1/2 .555 7 .285 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
E-STFPR 10-2 R 5/8 .689 8 .343 1⁰ S18 K07 TPGB 11 03 04
Dimensions- mm
Dimensions- inch
Boring bar, STFPR/L type Lead angle k= 1⁰
36
®
Tiny Tools with diamond cutting edge
Carmex wide range of Tiny Tools now includes a CBN and CVD tipped bars, for boring and profiling.
• CBN tools are used for hard turning of grey cast iron; steels up to 72 HRc, Sintered carbide, as
 well as Nickel based super alloys.
• The CVD-T (Thick film diamond) bars delivers various benefits when machining long-chipping
 aluminum and magnesium alloys, high-silica aluminum as well as of precious metal alloys,
 plastics with abrasive fillers, tungsten carbide and ceramic green compacts
Features:
• Internal through coolant to the cutting edge.
• Suitable for continuous or interrupted cut.
• Bore diameter 3.1 mm and larger.
• To use with the standard SIM toolholders
Product Identification
D T R 3 R0.2 L10 CBN
D= Diamond
cutting edge
R0.2= Nose Radius
0.2 mm
CBN
CVD
R= Right Hand
L= Left Hand
T= Boring
P= Profiling & Boring
L10 = 10 mm
L15 = 15 mm
L22 = 22 mm
L30 = 30 mm
The approximate
Min Bore Dia.
3= 3.0 mm
4= 4.0 mm
5= 5.0 mm
6= 6.0 mm
37
®
For L.H. bars specify DTL… instead of DTR…
Order example: DTR 5 R0.2 L15 CBN
                          DTR 5 R0.2 L15 CVD
DTR Bars Boring
HolderMin.  Dia.FRL1LOrdering CodeD
SIM...H4
3.11.30.201051DTR 3 R0.2 L10
4.0
3.11.30.201551DTR 3 R0.2 L15
SIM...H4
4.11.70.201051DTR 4 R0.2 L10
4.0 4.11.70.201551DTR 4 R0.2 L15
4.11.70.202251DTR 4 R0.2 L22
SIM...H5
5.12.10.201551DTR 5 R0.2 L15
5.0
5.12.10.202251DTR 5 R0.2 L22
SIM...H6
6.12.80.201551DTR 6 R0.2 L15
6.0 6.12.80.202251DTR 6 R0.2 L22
6.12.80.203058DTR 6 R0.2 L30